We are continuously developing and improving our products and therefore construction and specifications on our datasheets be changed without prior notice
Sweden
Tel: +46 176 20 78 80
e-mail: info@vibratec.se
Norway
Tel: +47 33 07 07 50
e-mail: info@vibratec.no
Denmark

A030127-044 2.0 6.0 26
A030127-041 2.3 6.5 23
A030127-038 2.7 7.0 20
A030127-033 4.4 8.5 15
A030127-028 8.8 10.5 10
The number of wire rope loops can be less than 10, f.inst. 4, 6
or 8, where at the load range is correspondingly reduced.
Cable mount
type number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
A030127-044 44 52 0,12
A030127-041 41 49 0,12
A030127-038 38 47 0,12
A030127-033 33 42 0,11
A030127-028 28 37 0,11
 APN CABLE MOUNTS
 Combined all-metal multidirectional antivibration
 and anti-shock mounts
 Typical Applications: